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#1		Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

		 Team Relay Finals	Time

ASDSU1 1:43.62

Storm,	Abby	K	21 Bergdahl,	Moa	22

Mann,	Allison	D	19 Schiller,	Alyssa	J	21

BSDSU2 1:46.25

Sevin,	Charlotte	M	20 Black,	Roni	J	18

Downing,	Alex	G	20 Bispo,	Kaydence	F	19

27.54 29.69 23.2325.79

AUSD3 1:47.65

Borja,	Haley	18 Sullivan,	Elise	M	21

Delaney,	Ava	22 Vos,	Analeis	M	21

27.23 30.91 23.9725.54

CSDSU4 x1:48.14

Nyiradi,	Reka	21 Branca,	Elisa	20

Peebles,	Liv	20 Seiley,	Camille	21

DSDSU5 x1:48.48

Tenczar,	Emily	G	21 Janky,	Amber	J	18

Tallman,	Sierra	K	19 Mering,	Grace	W	20

35.09 31.08 16.9925.32

AVU6 1:48.65

Hull,	Aubrey	G	19 Constable,	Emily	19

Butler,	Ellie	G	18 Gooding,	Lane	D	18

26.57 30.87 24.2726.94

CVU7 1:49.39

Hinerfeld,	Quinlan	22 Harper,	Amelia	D	19

Heintz,	Kate	K	20 Strongyli,	Natalia	20

34.78 30.97 17.6126.03

BVU8 x1:49.93

Suppiger,	Sadie	E	18 Cowen,	Melissa	L	20

Dipasquale,	Meredith	A	21Solimine,	Olivia	P	20

28.05 30.60 24.5726.71

DVU9 x1:50.65

Ciaramitaro,	Grace	21 Gooding,	Liv	L	20

Ravarino,	Jenna	A	21 Hite,	Abby	E	19

35.65 31.52 17.2726.21

BUSD10 1:51.79

Leonard,	Penelope	21 AnCinson,	Olivia	20

Ramos,	Elle	R	20 Paine,	Mallory	R	20

27.49 31.63 24.5228.15

CUSD11 x1:55.23

Garcia,	Bethany	19 Howell,	Chloe	21

Smith,	Gwendolyn	E	20 Dumais,	Claudia	D	20

36.03 33.09 18.0128.10

	
#2		Women	1000	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

USD	19Wilson,	Sydney	C1 10:33.02

23.70 31.68 31.8931.82

31.77 32.03 31.87 31.97

31.92 31.92 32.27 31.89

31.67 31.56 31.83 31.85

31.83 31.80 31.62 36.13

VU	19Zieminick,	Merritt	S2 10:45.18

23.69 31.45 32.1832.00

32.34 32.36 32.45 32.41

32.52 32.37 32.76 32.59

32.66 32.93 32.65 32.64

32.55 32.83 32.82 36.98

VU	20Porter,	Madelyn	G3 10:55.79

24.64 32.51 32.7232.59

32.56 32.70 32.57 32.62

32.60 32.76 32.72 33.15

33.37 33.32 33.49 33.33

33.71 33.65 32.88 37.90

USD	20Bruner,	Skylar4 11:20.69

24.58 32.99 33.9833.98

34.28 34.55 34.47 34.48

35.09 35.43 34.42 35.01

34.77 34.97 34.79 34.67

34.83 34.53 34.75 34.12

SDSU	21Karsten,	Masen5 11:33.40

SDSU	19Reed,	Julia	B6 11:50.00

24.22 32.76 34.6933.59

35.32 35.53 35.71 36.17

35.96 36.19 36.57 36.30

36.87 36.60 36.73 36.72

36.56 36.23 36.43 40.85

	
#3		Women	200	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	21Nyiradi,	Reka1 1:51.52

26.36 29.14 28.3127.71

SDSU	19Bispo,	Kaydence	F2 1:52.59

26.75 28.67 28.3828.79

SDSU	18Quinto,	Melanie	S3 1:53.13

25.75 28.55 29.4129.42

USD	18Diehl,	Ally	R4 1:53.90

26.41 29.31 28.5629.62

USD	22Delaney,	Ava5 1:54.08

26.28 29.09 29.6029.11

VU	18Chen,	Elayne6 1:57.63

26.91 29.59 30.7630.37

VU	19Hite,	Abby	E7 1:57.72

27.49 29.96 29.7830.49

VU	21Ciaramitaro,	Grace8 1:58.27

27.24 29.55 30.9630.52

VU	22Hall,	Kendall	K9 x1:59.39

27.70 30.01 30.9430.74

USD	19Ostrom,	Alexandra10 2:00.59

27.73 30.05 31.4031.41

USD	20Dumais,	Claudia	D11 x2:00.86

28.05 30.40 31.0531.36

USD	20Smith,	Gwendolyn	E12 x2:03.48

28.61 31.56 31.5831.73

VU	19Goel,	Maya--- X2:04.60

28.51 31.33 32.2832.48

	
#4		Women	100	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	21Storm,	Abby	K1 56.40

27.30 29.10

VU	19Hull,	Aubrey	G2 57.46

27.92 29.54

SDSU	20Mering,	Grace	W3 58.46

28.54 29.92

SDSU	20Downing,	Alex	G4 58.52

28.18 30.34

USD	21Leonard,	Penelope5 58.83

28.58 30.25

USD	18Borja,	Haley6 58.89

28.48 30.41

VU	22Hinerfeld,	Quinlan7 59.39

28.53 30.86

VU	18Suppiger,	Sadie	E8 1:00.07

28.66 31.41

VU	21Carpenter,	Emily	G9 x1:00.91

29.42 31.49

USD	20Bever,	Milan10 1:01.03

29.38 31.65

USD	18Welch,	Emma	W11 x1:02.22

29.87 32.35

	
#5		Women	100	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	22Bergdahl,	Moa1 1:02.27

30.23 32.04

SDSU	18Black,	Roni	J2 1:03.94

30.13 33.81

SDSU	20Branca,	Elisa3 1:05.37

30.44 34.93

USD	21Sullivan,	Elise	M4 1:07.34

31.61 35.73

VU	19Harper,	Amelia	D5 1:07.89

31.99 35.90

VU	20Cowen,	Melissa	L6 1:07.93

32.52 35.41

VU	19Constable,	Emily7 1:08.44

31.70 36.74

USD	20AnCinson,	Olivia8 1:09.26

32.89 36.37

VU	20Gooding,	Liv	L9 x1:09.75

32.55 37.20

USD	20Craig,	Ava10 1:10.27

32.65 37.62

USD	21Howell,	Chloe11 x1:15.31

35.20 40.11

VU	21Carey,	Taylor	B--- X1:07.77

32.12 35.65

	
#6		Women	200	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	19Tallman,	Sierra	K1 2:04.06

27.57 31.85 32.7431.90
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SDSU	18Janky,	Amber	J2 2:04.61

27.57 31.94 32.5232.58

VU	20Heintz,	Kate	K3 2:07.11

28.24 32.08 33.5633.23

USD	19Wilson,	Sydney	C4 2:07.34

29.28 32.36 32.9732.73

SDSU	21Tenczar,	Emily	G5 2:09.69

28.84 33.66 34.5732.62

SDSU	20Sevin,	Charlotte	M6 x2:10.29

30.00 32.64 33.1034.55

VU	18Butler,	Ellie	G7 2:11.31

29.53 32.97 34.9133.90

USD	20Kau,	Erin	S8 2:14.02

29.38 33.93 35.4635.25

USD	20Ramos,	Elle	R9 2:15.37

30.15 34.47 35.3635.39

VU	21Dipasquale,	Meredith	A10 2:15.41

29.95 34.54 35.4335.49

USD	19Garcia,	Bethany11 x2:17.90

31.26 34.85 36.1935.60

	
#7		Women	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	19Mann,	Allison	D1 23.18

SDSU	21Schiller,	Alyssa	J2 23.43

SDSU	21Seiley,	Camille3 24.44

USD	21Vos,	Analeis	M4 24.48

USD	20Paine,	Mallory	R5 24.61

VU	20Solimine,	Olivia	P6 24.71

VU	20Strongyli,	Natalia7 24.75

VU	18Gooding,	Lane	D8 24.77

VU	21Ravarino,	Jenna	A9 x24.88

USD	18Borja,	Haley10 25.27

USD	19Ostrom,	Alexandra11 x26.34

	
#8		Women	1	mtr	Diving

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Score

USD	19Blaylock,	Brooke1 228.53

USD	21Divita,	Morgan2 227.63

USD	18Valadez,	Ava	C3 203.40

USD	21Santoro,	Regan4 x195.00

SDSU	19Palmer,	Meja--- X271.35

SDSU	18Chavez,	Lucy--- X241.05

SDSU	19Hineline,	Sophia--- X233.48

	
#9		Women	100	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	19Bispo,	Kaydence	F1 51.70

24.96 26.74

USD	18Diehl,	Ally	R2 52.98

25.64 27.34

USD	20Paine,	Mallory	R3 53.19

25.75 27.44

SDSU	21Karsten,	Masen4 53.51

25.66 27.85

SDSU	21Seiley,	Camille5 53.74

26.00 27.74

USD	21Vos,	Analeis	M6 53.90

25.89 28.01

VU	19Hite,	Abby	E7 53.92

25.84 28.08

SDSU	21Schiller,	Alyssa	J8 x54.07

25.54 28.53

VU	20Ratzburg,	Bailey9 54.09

26.31 27.78

USD	20Dumais,	Claudia	D10 x54.91

26.65 28.26

SDSU	19Reed,	Julia	B11 x55.16

25.90 29.26

VU	18Gooding,	Lane	D12 55.45

26.71 28.74

VU	22Hall,	Kendall	K13 x55.81

27.07 28.74

VU	20Solimine,	Olivia	P14 x56.20

26.79 29.41

VU	19Goel,	Maya15 x57.52

27.55 29.97

	
#10		Women	200	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VU	19Hull,	Aubrey	G1 2:05.46

30.23 31.60 31.6132.02

VU	22Hinerfeld,	Quinlan2 2:06.66

30.44 32.63 31.5732.02

SDSU	20Mering,	Grace	W3 2:08.02

30.45 33.02 31.9032.65

VU	21Ciaramitaro,	Grace4 2:08.06

30.10 31.85 32.9633.15

SDSU	18Quinto,	Melanie	S5 2:08.28

29.56 32.39 33.1633.17

USD	21Leonard,	Penelope6 2:09.23

30.03 32.89 32.8633.45

USD	20Smith,	Gwendolyn	E7 2:09.71

30.77 32.95 32.3433.65

VU	18Suppiger,	Sadie	E8 x2:10.44

30.38 33.01 33.2733.78

SDSU	20Downing,	Alex	G9 2:13.42

31.63 34.31 33.3534.13

USD	18Welch,	Emma	W10 2:15.31

31.24 34.03 35.2534.79

USD	20Bruner,	Skylar11 x2:20.89

31.80 36.22 36.6736.20

	
#11		Women	200	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	18Black,	Roni	J1 2:16.98

SDSU	20Branca,	Elisa2 2:20.60

32.63 36.20 35.8535.92

SDSU	22Bergdahl,	Moa3 2:20.96

32.33 36.12 36.0336.48

VU	20Cowen,	Melissa	L4 2:25.09

33.22 37.39 36.9137.57

VU	21Carey,	Taylor	B5 2:26.70

USD	21Sullivan,	Elise	M6 2:27.09

33.11 37.17 38.4838.33

VU	19Constable,	Emily7 2:28.39

33.99 37.27 39.0638.07

VU	20Strongyli,	Natalia8 x2:28.95

USD	20AnCinson,	Olivia9 2:34.34

34.31 38.34 40.3741.32

	
#12		Women	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

SDSU	18Janky,	Amber	J1 5:02.15

USD	19Wilson,	Sydney	C2 5:05.96

SDSU	21Nyiradi,	Reka3 5:08.79

VU	19Zieminick,	Merritt	S4 5:13.99

VU	20Heintz,	Kate	K5 5:15.01

VU	18Chen,	Elayne6 5:15.37

29.33 32.18 32.4732.45

31.97 31.81 31.65 31.45

31.15 30.91

VU	20Porter,	Madelyn	G7 x5:18.01

29.33 32.05 32.3232.30

31.98 31.98 32.32 32.49

32.12 31.12

USD	20Bever,	Milan8 5:24.42

USD	20Kau,	Erin	S9 5:26.09

29.68 32.66 32.8433.09

33.16 33.32 32.95 33.10

32.96 32.33

USD	19Garcia,	Bethany10 x5:28.70

30.66 33.63 33.8033.69

33.03 33.31 32.74 32.57

32.79 32.48

USD	21Howell,	Chloe11 x5:34.47

30.25 33.26 33.5733.39

33.33 33.65 34.03 34.44

34.50 34.05

	
#13		Women	100	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

USD	22Delaney,	Ava1 57.08

27.07 30.01

VU	18Allingham,	Ava2 58.95

27.63 31.32

USD	18Diehl,	Ally	R3 58.99

27.51 31.48

USD	20Ramos,	Elle	R4 59.94

27.87 32.07

VU	18Butler,	Ellie	G5 1:00.04

27.71 32.33

USD	20Paine,	Mallory	R6 x1:00.44

28.07 32.37

VU	21Dipasquale,	Meredith	A7 1:00.48

28.32 32.16

USD	20Craig,	Ava8 x1:01.47

28.34 33.13

VU	19Peterson,	Amelia	R9 x1:02.23

29.17 33.06
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VU	21Ravarino,	Jenna	A10 x1:05.37

28.54 36.83

SDSU	19Mann,	Allison	D--- X54.11

24.94 29.17

SDSU	19Tallman,	Sierra	K--- X55.88

25.80 30.08

SDSU	21Storm,	Abby	K--- X57.82

26.88 30.94

SDSU	21Tenczar,	Emily	G--- X57.88

26.68 31.20

SDSU	20Sevin,	Charlotte	M--- X58.41

27.10 31.31

SDSU	20Downing,	Alex	G--- X58.77

27.35 31.42

	
#14		Women	3	mtr	Diving

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Score

USD	21Divita,	Morgan1 232.50

USD	19Blaylock,	Brooke2 208.65

USD	21Santoro,	Regan3 195.08

USD	18Valadez,	Ava	C4 x192.98

SDSU	19Hineline,	Sophia--- X268.80

SDSU	19Palmer,	Meja--- X244.80

SDSU	18Chavez,	Lucy--- X243.75

	
#15		Women	200	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VU	20Ratzburg,	Bailey1 2:09.48

28.13 33.66 30.0637.63

VU	20Gooding,	Liv	L2 2:10.76

28.75 32.98 31.0637.97

VU	18Allingham,	Ava*3 x2:11.42

28.24 33.63 30.6538.90

VU	19Harper,	Amelia	D*3 2:11.42

29.77 34.40 30.3836.87

USD	18Welch,	Emma	W5 2:16.74

29.64 34.57 32.0840.45

USD	20Smith,	Gwendolyn	E6 2:19.54

30.69 35.70 31.7341.42

USD	21Sullivan,	Elise	M7 2:20.16

29.16 39.11 33.7938.10

SDSU	21Nyiradi,	Reka--- X2:05.38

26.88 31.03 27.5939.88

SDSU	19Tallman,	Sierra	K--- X2:05.84

26.00 31.91 30.0737.86

SDSU	18Janky,	Amber	J--- X2:06.68

26.92 32.18 29.5838.00

SDSU	20Mering,	Grace	W--- X2:07.76

27.70 32.89 29.7437.43

SDSU	18Black,	Roni	J--- X2:07.95

27.85 33.45 30.7035.95

SDSU	20Branca,	Elisa--- X2:08.36

27.94 33.85 30.2036.37

SDSU	22Bergdahl,	Moa--- X2:09.40

30.20 33.03 30.2135.96

SDSU	18Quinto,	Melanie	S--- X2:10.09

28.42 32.36 30.3638.95

	
#16		Women	200	Yard	Free	Relay

		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AUSD1 1:38.93

Diehl,	Ally	R	18 Borja,	Haley	18

Delaney,	Ava	22 Vos,	Analeis	M	21

24.51 25.12 24.4024.90

AVU2 1:39.64

Hull,	Aubrey	G	19 Cowen,	Melissa	L	20

Solimine,	Olivia	P	20 Gooding,	Lane	D	18

25.12 24.50 25.3624.66

BVU3 1:40.81

Ravarino,	Jenna	A	21 Suppiger,	Sadie	E	18

Butler,	Ellie	G	18 Constable,	Emily	19

24.89 25.36 25.5225.04

BUSD4 1:42.32

Dumais,	Claudia	D	20 Ramos,	Elle	R	20

Ostrom,	Alexandra	19 Howell,	Chloe	21

25.06 25.31 26.0825.87

CVU5 x1:42.42

Hite,	Abby	E	19 Strongyli,	Natalia	20

Carpenter,	Emily	G	21 Goel,	Maya	19

24.75 25.55 26.1925.93

DVU6 x1:42.90

Chen,	Elayne	18 Zieminick,	Merritt	S	19

Ciaramitaro,	Grace	21 Hall,	Kendall	K	22

25.90 25.54 25.6925.77

BSDSU--- X1:34.88

Seiley,	Camille	21 Karsten,	Masen	21

Reed,	Julia	B	19 Tenczar,	Emily	G	21

23.12 23.36 24.1024.30

ASDSU--- X1:39.39

Mann,	Allison	D	19 Bispo,	Kaydence	F	19

Schiller,	Alyssa	J	21 Storm,	Abby	K	21

25.55 24.12 24.8824.84
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Women

University	of	San	Diego 165.00 Vanderbilt	University128.00

San	Diego	State	University 146.00 Vanderbilt	University107.00

San	Diego	State	University 153.00 University	of	San	Diego132.00


